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No
39
16

110
51
129
20
92
111

23
124
42
57
26
66
121

62
99
88
80
122
12
113
45
53
41
77
120
72
68
112
14
69
31
33

Women

Weets Fell Race

11 June 2016

Women's Race

Name

Sarah Tipler
Lynne Clough

Ali Keates

Kate Archer
Lorraine Slater
Angela Donlan
Jen Hird

Molly Ralphson
Nicola Nuttall
Leanne Dinsdale
Hannah Watson
Ambi Tipping
Irene Roche

Lynn Whittaker
Heather Driver
Linda Bostock
Diane Haggar
Hannah Newbold
Autumn Howard
Laura Craig

Ruth Joyce

Jean Knightley
Julie Dawes
Cassandra Smedley
Dawn Denton
Bianca Bennett
Julie Narey

Diane Whiteoak
Katie Towers
Charis Rowlands
Michelle Butschok
Deborah Greenwood
Diane Macdonald
Adrienne Olszewska
Judith Carey
Karen Clarkin
Anita Jones

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Chorley AC & Tri
FRA

lIkley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Clayton le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Keighley and Craven
Keighley and Craven
U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Keighley and Craven
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
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Class

W45
W55
W35
W45
W40

W40
W45
W35

W55
W50

W60
W50
Wu23

W45
W55
W45
W35
W40

W50
W45

W45
W40
W45
W45
W45
W35
W40
W60

Time
45.43
48.16
48.47
49.00
49.19
50.12
51.28
52.41
53.25
53.42
54.51
55.50
56.11
56.27
56.38
56.45
57.52
58.00
59.47
1.00.13
1.00.21
1.00.34
1.01.05
1.01.18
1.01.38
1.01.54
1.02.35
1.02.35
1.06.33
1.08.35
1.11.24
1.11.46
1.12.22
1.13.31
1.23.21
1.24.15
1.27.33



	Women

